Please print this form and return with your check to:

The Thornton Wilder Society

Mary English, Executive Director of TWS Montclair State University Department of Classics 1 Normal Avenue Montclair, NJ, 07043

Membership in The Thornton Wilder Society is open to scholars, teachers, professionals in the arts, and members of the public interested in the life and legacy of Thornton Wilder. Members receive the biannual *Thornton Wilder Journal* containing scholarly articles, reviews of significant productions, pieces about Wilder's life, and other content of interest to Wilder scholars, theatre artists, educators, and fans; and *The Thornton Wilder Society Monthly Email* that keeps members up to date on performances, publications, and Wilder-related events around the country.

Please send your check for \$40 payable to the Thornton Wilder Society. Thank you!
Name:
I wish to join. My \$40 check is attached.
I wish to give a membership(s) as a gift (The Society is happy to handle these arrangements. Please provide instructions in a separate letter.)
I would like to further support the Society with a donation at this time. Enclosed is m
contribution of \$
Preferred Mailing Address:
Email address:
Institutional affiliation (where applicable):

Contributions to the Society are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law and we thank you for them.